
 Video Surveillance Micro SD Card 

Introduction:

The Micro SD (TF) card series is designed to 

high performance with an advanced storage 

With read speeds of up to 73.8 MB/s and write 

of up to 44 MB/s, it offers strong compatibility 

across wide range of devices, including mobile 

and tablets. Additionally, for fast data storage, 

it be used to install small-capacity industrial 

control system files 

 

Capabilities and Functions:

Compact and Easy to Use : 

The micro SDHC / micro SDXC Class V30 is the smallest SD flash memory card, offering 

a scalable storage solution suitable for a wide range of tablet computers, smart phones, 

and cameras. It can also be used with an SD card adapter to be compatible with 

standard SDHC / SDXC host devices.

Fully Equipped : 

Shockproof and anti-X-ray, this device can safely pass through airport 

X-ray machines. It can withstand high and low temperatures, making it adaptable to 

various working environments. Keep your files protected even in harsh conditions. 

* Note: Product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Model

Product Name

Total Capacity

Max. Read Speed (H2)

Max. Write Speed (H2)

NAND Flash Memory

Endurance (Write cycles)

Storing Temperature

Operating Temperature

Compatibility

Dimensions

Warranty Period

Datasheet

microSDHC, microSDXC, microSDHC UHS-I and microSDXC UHS-I

15 x 11 x 0.9(±0.1)mm

2 years

15 x 11 x 0.9(±0.1)mm

2 years

 15 x 11 x 0.9(±0.1)mm

2 years

TLC  

3,000 cycles  

0°C~70°C  

-25ºC ～ 85ºC

 

 T29980-A

64 GB V30 Micro SD Card

64 GB

73.8 MB/s

35.1 MB/s

T29983-A

128 GB V30 Micro SD Card

128 GB

73.8 MB/s

44.4 MB/s

 T29984-A

256 GB V30 Micro SD Card

256 GB

73.8 MB/s

44 MB/s

256GB64GB 128GB
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