

# Video Surveillance Micro SD Card

## Introduction:

The Micro SD (TF) card series is designed to high performance with an advanced storage. With read speeds of up to 73.8 MB/s and write of up to 44 MB/s, it offers strong compatibility across wide range of devices, including mobile and tablets. Additionally, for fast data storage, it be used to install small-capacity industrial control system files



## Capabilities and Functions:

### Compact and Easy to Use :

The micro SDHC / micro SDXC Class V30 is the smallest SD flash memory card, offering a scalable storage solution suitable for a wide range of tablet computers, smart phones, and cameras. It can also be used with an SD card adapter to be compatible with standard SDHC / SDXC host devices.

### Fully Equipped :

Shockproof and anti-X-ray, this device can safely pass through airport X-ray machines. It can withstand high and low temperatures, making it adaptable to various working environments. Keep your files protected even in harsh conditions.

## Datasheet

Model	T29980-A	T29983-A	T29984-A
Product Name	64 GB V30 Micro SD Card	128 GB V30 Micro SD Card	256 GB V30 Micro SD Card
Total Capacity	64 GB	128 GB	256 GB
Max. Read Speed (H2)	73.8 MB/s	73.8 MB/s	73.8 MB/s
Max. Write Speed (H2)	35.1 MB/s	44.4 MB/s	44 MB/s
NAND Flash Memory	TLC		
Endurance (Write cycles)	3,000 cycles		
Storing Temperature	0°C~70°C		
Operating Temperature	-25°C ~ 85°C		
Compatibility	microSDHC, microSDXC, microSDHC UHS-I and microSDXC UHS-I		
Dimensions	15 x 11 x 0.9(±0.1)mm	15 x 11 x 0.9(±0.1)mm	15 x 11 x 0.9(±0.1)mm
Warranty Period	2 years	2 years	2 years

\* Note: Product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.